Networking and Servers > Storage Server > Intel® CPU
GRAND-AL Intel® Celeron® J3455 4-core 1.5GHz (burst up to
2.3GHz)
Features
» Intel® Celeron® J3455 quad-core 1.5GHz CPU with AES-
NI Encryption
» 2 x SODIMM Slots, Install up to 8GB memory with 2 x
4GB DIMMs

Operating Temperature 0~40˚C
Humidity 5 to 95% non-condensing, wet bulb：27˚C.
Ordering Information
GRAND-AL-04A-R10 1U 4Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with Intel®
Celeron® J3455, 250W single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-AL-04A-RP-R10 1U 4Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with Intel®
Celeron® J3455, 250W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-AL-08B-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with Intel®
Celeron® J3455, 250W single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-AL-08B-RP-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with Intel®
Celeron® J3455, 250W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-AL-12B-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with
Intel® Celeron® J3455, 350W single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-AL-12B-RP-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with
Intel® Celeron® J3455, 250W redundant PSU, RoHS
Packing List
Ethernet Cable x 2 Power cord x 2
Flat head screw (for 2.5” HDD) Flat head screw (for 3.5” HDD)